Date
2025/12/11

Subclass / Remark

1. AP14A REIN B A48 Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter

<




1. AP14A FEI=EERIHET 45 E Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter g

7 5% Yk} 4w 5% % T HiUH=E

Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
1 4AP0150101 SABERET. Cylinder 1
2 4AP0150102 7 8 Speed Controller 1
3 4AP015A0103 SABRET4H Cylinder Asm. 1
4 4AP0150104 1245 Stud 1
5 4AP0150105 58 Joint 1
6 2120000626 #H4ESH Pin 1
7 4AP0150107 AR Lever 1
8 8MA06400510A HEME Nut (C05-33 M6-1#5) 2
9 4AP0140109 JBRRAI#ZE Presser Bar 1
10 4TCS310124 G6Z= 58 E 20 Connector 1
11 2100000323 #1PE Washer 2
12 SMMO06401010A 1845 Screw (MT0419 M6-1*10) 2
13 4UTB020306 # 43 Plastic Binding Wire 2
14 4AP0170108 g Speed Controller 1
15 4AP0170105 G625 R EF#EE Connector 2
16 4AP0150116 i Directional Control Valves 1
17 91060101005 ZERAE ($6*p4*310L) Connector 1
18 91060101005 ZZRVE (96*d4*100L) Connector 1
19 8MC04281407D 1844 Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14) 2
20 4AP0150134 FLPE Base 1
21 91060101005 ZERAE ($6*p4%450L) Connector 1
22 91060101005 ZZRVE (96*d4*#365L) Connector 1
23 8MB04280807K 1844 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7*8) 1
24 8MA04280207A HEME Nut (STC02-01-02 M4-0.7%2.5) 1
25 2270000211 FLJEE Base 1
26 4AP0150126 #1158 2 Needle Bar Protector 1
27 4APO15A0127 $1 a2 4 Needle Bar Protector Asm. 1
28 90DW040 A Washer 1
29 66800 JH4R 01l Wick 1



